GUORUI MICROELECTRONICS CO. , LTD GR2803L
GR2803L Darlington Transistor Array
1. General Description
1.1 Description
The GR2803L device is a 20V, 500mA
Darlington transistor array. The device consists of
eight NPN Darlington pairs that feature high-voltage

GUORUI MICROELECTRONICS CO. , LTD GR2803L
7. Ordering Information
Orderable Device Package Type Pins Packing Package Qty
GR2803LNS18ARBQ SOP 18 Tape & Reel 2000
GR2803LSS24ARCQ SSOP 24 Tape & Reel 3000
GR2803LTS20ARCQ TSSOP 20 Tape & Reel 3000
GR2803LQA20ARCQ QFN(4*4) 20 Tape & Reel 3000
GUORUI MICROELECTRONICS CO. , LTD GR2803L
8. Package Information
8.1 SOP18
GUORUI MICROELECTRONICS CO. , LTD GR2803L